
Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name

07-10-2025,Tuesday 11.45am to 01.15pm LAW4007 Gender Justice And Feminist Jurisprudence

07-10-2025,Tuesday 11.45am to 01.15pm LAW4054 International Criminal Law

07-10-2025,Tuesday 11.45am to 01.15pm LAW4082 IPR In Pharma Industry

08-10-2025,Wednesday 09.30am to 11.00am LAW3023 Criminology

08-10-2025,Wednesday 09.30am to 11.00am LAW3016 Sports Law

08-10-2025,Wednesday 09.30am to 11.00am LAW2019 Law And Economics

08-10-2025,Wednesday 09.30am to 11.00am BBA3047 Technology And Entrepreneurship

08-10-2025,Wednesday 02.00pm to 03.30pm LAW2030 Labour Law And Industrial Law- II

09-10-2025,Thursday 11.45am to 01.15pm LAW4009 Local Self Government And Panchayat Administration

09-10-2025,Thursday 11.45am to 01.15pm LAW4055 IT Offences

09-10-2025,Thursday 11.45am to 01.15pm LAW4077 Bio - Diversity Protection

10-10-2025-Friday 09.30am to 11.00am LAW2046 Public International Law- II

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm COM1020 Business Accounting And Financial Analysis

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm EEE3103 Electric Vehicles & Battery Technology

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1909 Exploring Gender: Narratives From Campus To Community

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1906 Law And Crime In Popular Imagination

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ3006 Brand Management

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1911 Nonsense Across Media

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MGT2023 People Management

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3807 Introduction To Data Analytics

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3042 Actuarial Mathematics

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ3035 Business Journalism

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm DES1135 Design Ethics And Sustainability

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3041 Statistical Reasoning And Data Analysis

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm EEE3104 Smart Sensors For Engineering Applications

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1910 Trauma Narratives: From Page To Pixel

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm FRE1003 French For Beginners

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC3251 Supply Chain Management

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BBA2088 Management And Behavioural Practices

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ1031 Indian Polity And Media Discourse

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ1029 Communication For Social Change

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ1030 Media Literacy Education

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3044 Mathematical Modeling

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MGT2020 Marketing Fundamentals For Engineers

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm LAW2015 Cyber Law

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1912 Language And Interpretation

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm GER1001 German For Beginners
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10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC3257 Industry 4.0

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV3059 Sustainability For Professional Practice

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3043 Financial Mathematics

11-10-2025,Saturday 11.45am to 01.15pm GER1002 Introduction To German Language

11-10-2025,Saturday 11.45am to 01.15pm KAN1002 Sarala Kannada

11-10-2025,Saturday 11.45am to 01.15pm FRE1004 Introduction Of French Language

13-10-2025,Monday 09.30am to 11.00am LAW4028 Foreign Trade

13-10-2025,Monday 02.00pm to 03.30pm LAW4029 Information Technology Law

Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name
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07-10-2025,Tuesday 11.45am to 01.15pm LAW4082 IPR In Pharma Industry

08-10-2025,Wednesday 09.30am to 11.00am LAW3023 Criminology

08-10-2025,Wednesday 09.30am to 11.00am LAW3016 Sports Law

08-10-2025,Wednesday 09.30am to 11.00am BBA3047 Technology And Entrepreneurship

08-10-2025,Wednesday 09.30am to 11.00am LAW2019 Law And Economics
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09-10-2025,Thursday 11.45am to 01.15pm LAW4055 IT Offences

09-10-2025,Thursday 11.45am to 01.15pm LAW4077 Bio - Diversity Protection

10-10-2025-Friday 09.30am to 11.00am LAW2046 Public International Law- II

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ1031 Indian Polity And Media Discourse

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm LAW2015 Cyber Law

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm EEE3104 Smart Sensors For Engineering Applications

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ3035 Business Journalism
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10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm FRE1003 French For Beginners
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10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm COM1020 Business Accounting And Financial Analysis
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10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3041 Statistical Reasoning And Data Analysis

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ1030 Media Literacy Education

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1906 Law And Crime In Popular Imagination

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV3059 Sustainability For Professional Practice

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3807 Introduction To Data Analytics
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13-10-2025,Monday 09.30am to 11.00am LAW4028 Foreign Trade

13-10-2025,Monday 02.00pm to 03.30pm LAW4029 Information Technology Law

Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name

07-10-2025,Tuesday 11.45am to 01.15pm LAW4007 Gender Justice And Feminist Jurisprudence

07-10-2025,Tuesday 11.45am to 01.15pm LAW4054 International Criminal Law

07-10-2025,Tuesday 11.45am to 01.15pm LAW4082 IPR In Pharma Industry

08-10-2025,Wednesday 09.30am to 11.00am LAW2019 Law And Economics

08-10-2025,Wednesday 09.30am to 11.00am BBA3047 Technology And Entrepreneurship
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09-10-2025,Thursday 11.45am to 01.15pm LAW4055 IT Offences

09-10-2025,Thursday 11.45am to 01.15pm LAW4077 Bio - Diversity Protection

10-10-2025-Friday 09.30am to 11.00am LAW2046 Public International Law- II

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3042 Actuarial Mathematics

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm EEE3103 Electric Vehicles & Battery Technology
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10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ1030 Media Literacy Education

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ3035 Business Journalism

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ1029 Communication For Social Change

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ3006 Brand Management

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3807 Introduction To Data Analytics

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1906 Law And Crime In Popular Imagination

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC3257 Industry 4.0

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3044 Mathematical Modeling
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10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MGT2023 People Management
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10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm DES1135 Design Ethics And Sustainability

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ1031 Indian Polity And Media Discourse

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3043 Financial Mathematics

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1910 Trauma Narratives: From Page To Pixel

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm GER1001 German For Beginners

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3041 Statistical Reasoning And Data Analysis

10-10-2025-Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC3251 Supply Chain Management

11-10-2025,Saturday 11.45am to 01.15pm FRE1004 Introduction Of French Language

11-10-2025,Saturday 11.45am to 01.15pm GER1002 Introduction To German Language

11-10-2025,Saturday 11.45am to 01.15pm KAN1002 Sarala Kannada

13-10-2025,Monday 09.30am to 11.00am LAW4028 Foreign Trade

13-10-2025,Monday 02.00pm to 03.30pm LAW4029 Information Technology Law

Controller of ExaminationsDate: 19-09-2025, Friday
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